Contents

Preface ix
The Author XV
Introduction: The Nature of Theory 1
Obstacles to Explanatory Theory 7
Approaches to Explanation: Variance 35

Theory and Process Theory
Explaining Motivated Behavior 71

Organizational Structure: Centralization 102
and Participation



xiv

Decision Processes in Organizations

The Elusive Thedry of Organizational
Effectiveness

Conclusions and Projections:
The Possibilities for Productive
Theory and Research
References

Name Index

Subject Index

Contents

154

179

211

228

247

253



