## Contents



	Preface	1X
	The Author	xv
	Introduction: The Nature of Theory	1
1.	Obstacles to Explanatory Theory	7
2.	Approaches to Explanation: Variance Theory and Process Theory	35
3.	Explaining Motivated Behavior	71
4.	Organizational Structure: Centralization and Participation	102

xiv		Contents
5.	Decision Processes in Organizations	154
6.	The Elusive Theory of Organizational Effectiveness	179
7.	Conclusions and Projections: The Possibilities for Productive Theory and Research	211
	References	228
	Name Index	247
	Subject Index	253